
PVDF - Standard Colors Cool Ratings

Color Name Reflect Emiss SRI
Almond 64.3% 0.87 77
Ash Gray 49.9% 0.86 57
Bone White 70.9% 0.86 86
Burnished Slate 29.1% 0.87 29
Champagne† 45.3% 0.84 50
Charcoal Gray 28.1% 0.87 28
Classic Green 21.4% 0.86 19
Colonial Red 31.8% 0.87 33
Copper Penny† 46.0% 0.86 52
Dark Bronze 27.3% 0.86 27
Desert Tan 48.4% 0.87 55
Dolphin Gray 43.0% 0.87 48
Dove Gray 48.9% 0.84 55
Gun Metal Gray 25.0% 0.88 26
Mansard Brown 28.3% 0.87 28
Matte Midnight Black 21.7% 0.86 19
Matte Black 4.1% 0.85 2
Medium Bronze 31.3% 0.86 32
Regal Blue 25.3% 0.84 23
Regal Red 41.0% 0.85 44
Regal White 70.4% 0.86 86
Royal Blue 26.0% 0.87 25
Sandstone 59.6% 0.86 70
Silver Metallic† 55.8% 0.85 44
Slate Blue 31.2% 0.87 32
Slate Gray 39.1% 0.87 43
Terra Cotta 39.7% 0.86 43
Zinc Metallic®† 32.9% 0.86 34
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Matte Finishes Cool Ratings

Color Name Reflect Emiss SRI
Matte Black 4.1% 0.85 2
Matte Burnished Slate 27.8% 0.87 28
Matte Charcoal Gray 26.8% 0.87 26
Matte Classic Green 20.7% 0.87 18
Matte Colonial Red 34.1% 0.87 36
Matte Dark Bronze 25.9% 0.87 25
Matte Desert Tan 46.5% 0.87 53
Matte Mansard Brown 27.5% 0.87 27
Matte Medium Bronze 31.1% 0.87 32
Matte Midnight Black 21.7% 0.86 19
Matte Musket Gray 32.2% 0.87 33
Matte Orange 38.8% 0.87 42
Matte Patina 29.9% 0.87 30
Matte Regal White 68.9% 0.86 83
Matte Sandstone 57.3% 0.87 67
Matte Slate Gray 37.7% 0.87 41
Matte Zinc Metallic® 25.9% 0.82 23

SMP - STANDARD COLORS Cool Ratings

Color Name Reflect Emiss SRI
Antique Rustic® 30.0% 0.84 29
Country Red 35.0% 0.85 36
Desert Beige 48.0% 0.85 50
Emerald Green 28.0% 0.85 27
Koko Brown 31.0% 0.85 31
Light Gray 48.0% 0.85 54
Light Stone 58.0% 0.85 68
Polar White 57.0% 0.85 66
Sahara Tan 53.0% 0.85 61
Steel Gray 27.0% 0.84 25
PVDF - Special Order  
(5000 lbs. Min) Cool Ratings

Color Name Reflect Emiss SRI
Aged Patina 47.0% 0.85 53
Burgundy 25.0% 0.85 23
Evergreen 27.0% 0.86 26
Hartford Green 26.0% 0.85 24
Hemlock Green 29.0% 0.86 29
Pre-Weathered Galvalume® 30.0% 0.79 27
Sage Green 47.0% 0.85 53
Sierra Tan 35.0% 0.86 37
Solar White 68.0% 0.85 82
Stone White 60.0% 0.86 71
Surrey Beige 42.0% 0.85 46

Wood Series Cool Ratings

Color Name Reflect Emiss SRI
Aged Wood 30.0% 0.86 30
Black Wood 6.0% 0.92 2
Burnt Wood® 4.9% 0.90 20
Distressed Wood 25.0% 0.89 25
Gray Wood 40.0% 0.87 44
Maple Wood 57.0% 0.89 68
Rosewood 25.0% 0.91 26
Walnut Wood 17.0% 0.90 15
White Wood 65.0% 0.86 78

Black Colors Cool Ratings

Color Name Reflect Emiss SRI
Black Ore Matte® 28.8% 0.90 31
Black Zinc Matte® 6.0% 0.91 2
Blackened Copper® 31.0% 0.77 34
Blackened Steel Matte® 30.0% 0.84 30
Burnt Wood® 4.9% 0.90 20
Dark Bronze 27.3% 0.86 27
Matte Black 4.1% 0.85 2
Matte Dark Bronze 25.9% 0.87 25
Matte Midnight Black 21.7% 0.86 19
Medium Bronze 31.3% 0.86 32
Rawhide Coal Black™ 25.0% 0.86 24
Speckled Blackened Rust® 33.0% 0.86 34
Streaked Blackened Rust® 31.0% 0.86 31
Vintage® 30.0% 0.70 22
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Copper Colors Cool Ratings

Color Name Reflect Emiss SRI
Aged Copper® 43.9% 0.88 50
Black Copper Matte® 24.0% 0.88 23
Blackened Copper® 31.0% 0.77 34
Copper Patina® 37.0% 0.85 39
Copper Penny† 46.0% 0.86 52
Green Copper® 33.0% 0.87 35
Speckled Blackened Copper® 14.0% 0.87 10
Speckled Blue Copper® 38.0% 0.87 41
Speckled Copper® 37.0% 0.88 40
Streaked Blackened Copper® 18.0% 0.88 15
Streaked Copper® 36.0% 0.88 39
Weathered Metallic® 16.0% 0.85 12

Aluminum Colors (PVDF) Cool Ratings

Color Name Reflect Emiss SRI
Almond 64.3% 0.87 77
Charcoal Gray 28.1% 0.87 28
Dark Bronze 27.3% 0.86 27
Fresh Rust® 32.0% 0.89 34
Matte Black 4.1% 0.85 2
Mill Finish N/A N/A N/A
Regal White 70.4% 0.86 86

Gray Colors Cool Ratings

Color Name Reflect Emiss SRI
Ash Gray 49.9% 0.86 57
Black Zinc Matte® 6.0% 0.91 2
Blue Zinc Matte® 33.0% 0.89 35
Bonderized N/A N/A N/A
Bonder-Paint® Dark 34.0% 0.92 38
Bonder-Paint® Light 39.0% 0.89 43
Burnished Slate 29.1% 0.87 29
Charcoal Gray 28.1% 0.87 28
Dolphin Gray 43.0% 0.87 48
Dove Gray 48.9% 0.84 55
Gray Zinc Matte® 34.0% 0.87 32
Gun Metal Gray 25.0% 0.88 26
Matte Burnished Slate 27.8% 0.87 28
Matte Charcoal Gray 26.8% 0.87 26
Matte Musket Gray 32.2% 0.87 33
Matte Patina 29.9% 0.87 30
Matte Slate Gray 37.7% 0.87 41
Matte Zinc Metallic® 25.9% 0.82 23
Patina 32.1% 0.87 33
Silver Metallic† 55.8% 0.85 44
Silver Zinc Matte® 37.0% 0.91 41
Slate Gray 39.1% 0.87 43
Vintage® 30.0% 0.70 22
Zinc Metallic®† 32.9% 0.86 34

Aluminum Colors (Special 
Order) (Minimums Apply) Cool Ratings

Color Name Reflect Emiss SRI
Aged Patina 47.0% 0.85 53
Ash Gray 39.0% 0.84 41
Colonial Red 30.0% 0.85 30
Copper Metallic† 49.0% 0.86 56
Dove Gray 49.0% 0.86 56
Evergreen 27.0% 0.86 26
Hartford Green 26.0% 0.85 24
Mansard Brown 27.0% 0.86 26
Medium Bronze 30.0% 0.87 31
Pre-Weathered Galvalume® 30.0% 0.79 27
Regal Blue 26.0% 0.85 24
Regal Red 42.0% 0.83 45
Sandstone 54.0% 0.86 63
Sierra Tan 35.0% 0.86 37
Silver Metallic† 59.0% 0.79 67
Slate Blue 29.0% 0.85 28
Slate Gray 33.0% 0.84 33
Solar White 68.0% 0.85 82
Stone White 60.0% 0.86 71
Surrey Beige 42.0% 0.85 46
Terra Cotta 35.0% 0.86 37

Additional Finishes Cool Ratings

Color Name Reflect Emiss SRI
A606-4 (aka Corten) N/A N/A N/A
Aluminum - Mill Finish N/A N/A N/A
Bare Cold Rolled Steel N/A N/A N/A
Bonderized N/A N/A N/A
Copper N/A N/A N/A
Galvalume®/Zincalume® 68.0% 0.30 65
Galvanized G90 N/A N/A N/A
Stainless Steel N/A N/A N/A

Aluminum Colors  
(Specialty Print) Cool Ratings

Color Name Reflect Emiss SRI
Fresh Rust® 32.0% 0.89 34

Perforated Metal Cool Ratings

Color Name Reflect Emiss SRI
A606-4 (aka Corten) 22 GA/20 GA N/A N/A N/A
A606-4 (aka Corten) 16 GA N/A N/A N/A
A606-4 (aka Corten) 11 GA N/A N/A N/A
Corten AZP Raw® N/A N/A N/A
Galvalume®/Zincalume® N/A N/A N/A
Perforated Matte Black N/A N/A N/A
Regal White PVDF N/A N/A N/A

Rusted Colors Cool Ratings

Color Name Reflect Emiss SRI
Antique Rustic® 30.0% 0.84 29
Blackened Copper® 31.0% 0.77 34
Corten AZP Raw® 32.0% 0.89 34
Fresh Rust® 32.0% 0.89 34
Iron Rust® 32.0% 0.85 33
Reclaimed Metal Rust® 47.0% 0.89 54
Rustic Rawhide™ 31.0% 0.88 32
Speckled Blackened Copper® 14.0% 0.87 10
Speckled Galvanized Rust® 41.0% 0.88 46
Speckled Rust® 35.0% 0.86 37
Streaked Galvanized Rust® 40.0% 0.88 44
Streaked Rust® 36.0% 0.86 38
Weathered Metallic® 16.0% 0.85 12
Weathered Rustic® 13.0% 0.85 8
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